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Rosters
Havelock

NAME CLASS
Allan lowry IR
lee Isaacs IR
lames Nulilfer SR
Kimbreu Morris IR
Dean HaHield IR
Steve McVicker SR
Keith Fraaier IR
Isaac Barrett SR
Anthony Robinson SR
Andre Wall SR
ledel George SR .
linson Morris SR

NAME CLASS
Todossli Kearney FR
Kara Arnath IR
Natalie Oeede FR
Dawn Burroughs SR
lenna Fenderson FR
lateen George FR
Dee Godetle IR
Niki GrlHin IR
Anissa Hawkins IR
Marcy Hill SO
Sharon Iohnson SO
lalrinda Moore SO
Sonya Norris FR
Karen Nolon IR

-—-^tacy Sittniewskl IR

HOT

NAME
Billy Ellison 
lewis lones 
Joe Montlotd 
Berild Murrell 
Mlchiel Way 
llmmie Walker 
Eheotis iohnson 
lud Copeland 
tarland Morris 
Melvin Ihomas 
Robert Nelson 
Donnell Iohnson 
lames Pettiway

CLASS
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
IR
IR
IR
IR
IR
IR
IR
IR

East Carteret

HOT.
5 5
5-3
5-5
5-1
5-;
5-5 
5B 
5-7 
5-S 
5-5 
5-5 
5 8 
58 
5-7 
5-7

HOT
8-7
8-5
8-2
83
8-1
5-9
8-2
8-2
88
8-0
8-2
8-1
5-9

NAME CLASS HGT.
leannie Adair FR 5-5
Shawnell Dunn FR 5-4
Ronda Ellison SO 5-3
lenniler Fallin SR 5-S
Sharron Gilliken FR 5-7
lorl Henry IR 5-9
Regina Iohnson SR 5-9 '
Nicia Iohnson SO 5-S

------wBorgia lones FR 5-4
Cynthia Murray SR 5-7
lynada Murray SR 5-7
Robin Parker FR 5-8
Ashley PIner FR

North Lenoir

8-0

NAME CLASS HGT.
Robert Abrom SR 8-1
Oeon Doule IR G-t
Tyrone Bryant SR 5-10
Bobby Dawson SR 5-8
Marcus Harris SR 6-3
Willie Herring IR 5-11
Andre Hutchins IR 5-9
Clay lones IR 6 1
Tony Kittrell SR 6-0
Norwood Kittrell SR 6-1
Kelvin McCoy IR 6-0
leon Morgan SR 6-1
Chris Price IR
Billy Sutton IR
Wil Sutton SR 6-3

NAME CLASS HGT.
laphondraslones SR 5-7
taura Sanders SR 54
Sheronika loyner IR 58
leslie Potter SO 54
Volanda Kittrell SR 5-4
Michelle lochridge SO 54
Amy Herring SO 53
linda Holmes SR 5-10
Tonya Parks SO 5-7
Nikki Koonce SO 5-2
Shawne Taylor SO 9-5
Tina Daniels SO 5*4
Ronetia tones FR
Paula Sutton FR 54
Danielle lones FR 5*3
lenniler Kittrell FR 5*6

West Carteret
NAME CLASS HGT.
lehn Mclean SR 5-11
David Bennett SR 85
Chris Bryant SR 8-0

Ashley Brooks 
Charles Oasis 
Bradley Cunniniham 
Pole Culowski 
Sloven Carter 
Malt Willis 
Mike Homan 
limmy Craham 
William Kenon

NAME
Shannon McKay 
Slaci Kyle 
Wendl Nelson 
Rim Nelson 
Nicole Manors 
lenny McCausley 
lenniler Moore 
Heather Warrender , 
tlHany Ballard 
Amy Snyder 
Amy Gill 
Ellen Howell 
Keely Taylor 
Marie Kanuck 
lescheia Graham

SR
SR
IR
IR
IR
IR
IR
SO
FR

CLASS
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
IR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR

80
59 
8 5 
8 5
5-l'J
8 1 
80 
5-7
8-4

HOT.
5-7
58
5-B
5-9
58
58
58
5-3
58
5-7
5-3
5-5
55
57
58

D.H. Conley
NAME CLASS HGT.
Stacey Green
Kyle larman

SR
SR

64
8-1 Williamston

Mark Malllson SR 5-11
Barrett Smith SR 6-1 NAME CLASS HGT.
Doug Tellaite SR 5-4 Allred Baiemore IR 56
Anthony Artis IR 59 Tyrone Bland SR 5-9
lohn Green IR 5-11 Ted Biggs IR 5-10
Paul Merritt IR 6-4 lamie Ebron IR 62
Martin Patrick IR 6-3 Toby Gardner SR 54
IJ. Stephenson IR 6-4 Ricky Grillin SR 6-0
Travis Tellaire IR 6-8 Pierce lones IR 5-10
Bershaun Thompson IR 6-3 Kino Outlaw SO 86
Terry Williams IR 6-2 Bart Revels SR 6-0
lunior Farrow SO 6-1 Derreek Roberson SR 6-1
Remarto Rogers SO 6-3 Christopher Rodgers IR 83
lason Wing SO 5-4 Nathan Peele IR 6-1

Waller Price SR 64
NAME CLASS HGT. Guy Spruill IR 5-10
Charlene Davenport SR 5 9 Norris Warren SR 59
Glenda Hardy IR 5-6 Michael York SR 6-1
Slacy Gardner SO 5-6
lendora Tyson SO 5-10 NAME CLASS HGT.
Nikki Adams SO 5-4 Teresa Beach SO 5-B
Virginia Hall FR 5-7 Candida Bond so 5-4
lenny Bradburn SO 5-5 Christa Bryant FR SB
Angie lones FR 5-5 Dawn Bundy FR 5-2
Rim Pakowski SO 5-9 Melissa Coltrain FR 5-3
Amber Madrln FR 5-5 Patricia Corey IR 5-5
Tricia Smith IR 5-S Annette Daniels SO 5-3
Amy Allen SO 5-4 Dana Hardison SR 5-9
Stephanie Haddock FR 5-4 ' Kim Hawkins IR SB
Valgena Stephenson FR 5-6 Tepeaka Manning SO 5-6
Kim Aulenried FR 5-3 Chandra Moore FR 5-B

Gina Moore SO 54
Roytesa Rodgers IR 5-8
Slephany Ward FR 5-7

West Craven
NAME
lohnny Gallln 
Craip Coward 
Mike Gaskins 
lee Beclon 
lament Harris 
lamoni Cos 
Tony lenkins 
lermaine Chapman 
Terrance While

NAME
Amy Biiiell 
Evelyn Brimmer 
llnetta Bryant 
Patricia Bryant 
Chundra Crouell 
Tryshonda Dawson 
Stephanie Hicks 
lalanya Koonce 
lenniler Peele 
Tarsha Raynor 
lisa Volaric 
Snow While 
Tammy Welle

CLASS
SO
IR
IR
SO
SR
SO
IR
SO
SO

CLASS
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
$0
SR
FR
SR

HGT.
8-2 
5-B 
5 8 
8-1 
5-10 
8 0 
8-3 
8-3 
8-2

HGT.
59
58
SI
58
5-5
5-2
5-4
SB
5-7
5 It
5 9
5-7
5-3

Hertford Co.
NAME
Darren Askew 
ReHh Brm 
Larry Brooks 
Renny Buritss 
Coley Coleman 
Wendell Futrell 
Troy Grant 
lefirey Harris 
lester Holley 
Keith Holloman 
David loyner 
Tyrone loyner 
Ellery lee

CLASS
SR
SR
SR
IR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
IR
IR
SR
SR

HGT.
8-1

lohn Mitchell 
Keith Roberson 
Randy Rose 
Dustin Shuler 
Tim Smith 
Colie Slephenson 
Steven Stephenson 
Oerek Taylor 
Chris Vauthan 
loel White 
Hsonji White 
Glenn Cooke

NAME 
Tamayra Askew 
laSonya Stevenson 
Kisha Brown 
Karen Harrell 
Kim Britt 
laTonya Anthony 
tackle Roberson 
Nikki WInborne 
Bernina Hunter 
Pam Wiuins 
Marla Futrell 
Nancy Newsome 
Felicia Taylor 
Tyra Coleman 
Marion Cooper 
Amy Tyler

Sft 5-9 Kendall Carr SO 8 5SR 59 letiu Carlisle IR 84SR 5-tl lee rtoyd SR 8 1SR 8 1 Darren (Kikki) Greene SR 58SR 64 Bob Harris SR 5-9
SR 8-1 George Hyman SR 8 3
SR 5-8 Oyatl Teele SR 8-1IR 59 Tyrone Whitley SR 8 3IR S-IO Eric Williams SR 5-tSR 6-1 lames Willlims SO 6-3
SO 6 1 Kevin Williams SR 5-lt
SR 6-5

NAME CLASS HGT
CLASS HGT. Vicky Teel IR 5-4
IR 52 Bonita Phillips SR 59
SO 5-7 Crystal Stalls SO 55
SR 54 Kenya Wallace IR 58
SR 6-0 Christina leggelt SO 54
SR 5-11 Michele Roberson IR 5-11
IR 5-5 Germaine Wallace IR 84
SR 54 Dawn Briley SO 54
IR 5-4 Shonique lones SR 58
SO 8-0 Greta lynch FR 5-7
IR 5-9 Vonnie Andrews SR 5-9
IR 5-7 loyce Outlaw SR 8-3
IR
FR
FR
SR
SR

5 8
5-1 
8 0 
5-11 
5-11

Plymouth
NAME
Shawn Walker 
lunius Epps 
Chris Cherry 
lamie Taylor 
Keith Williams 
Scotty Blount 
lames Cooper 
Chris Waddell 
Kevin McNair 
Rushaem Wynn 
Terrey Nines 
Marvin Armond 
Michael Iordan 
Gerald Puckett 
Thomas Boyn

NAME
Tracy Hyman 
Katrina Simpson 
Bendy McNair 
Diane Blount 
Felicia Wilks 
lo Ann Ransome 
Annette Kornepay 
Sherrie McCray 
Kathy Selby 
Trade Hill 
Adrienne Norman 
luanita Thomas 
Relsha Mitchell 
Shonda McNair 
Butfy Winiams 
Karen Selby 
Annette Simpson

CLASS
IR
IR
SR
IR
SR
IR
IR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
IR

CLASS
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
IR
IR
IR
IR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR

Roanoke
NAME
lonnie Andrews

CLASS
M

HGT. 
5-11 
5-10 
5-10 
5-tO 
5-11 
8 2 
5 II 
8-1 
8-0 
8-1 
8 7 
84 
8-1 
8-0 
80

HGT.
5-5
5-7
58
57 
5-8
58
59 
5-S 
54 
5-5 
58 
5-4 
5-5 
9-B 
5-4 
9-3 
5-4

HOT.
5-11

N’Hampton East
NAME CLASS HGT.
Terry Williams IR 5-9
Fred Vinson SR 84
Deiter Harris SR 8-4
Tony loyner IR 8 5
Tracy Barnes IR 84
David Perry IR 59
Patrick Flood IR 8-0
Corey Nardlsen SR 8-t
Michael lones SR 8-2

NAME CLASS HGT.
Tracy Ward SR 5-4
Altassle Boone SO 5-10
Dawn Bishop SR 54
Katrina Mitchell SR 54
Pam Manley SR 5-7
Sherri Creecy SR 54
Denine WhKaker SR 54
Renee Vaughan SO 9-10
Ramona Mldgelte SO 5-11
SharHa THus SO 5-1
lackle Ramsey FR 59
Christa Blood FR 59
laquila Whitaker FR 51
lackle Tann FR H
Amy Vaughn FR 54

Edenton
NAME CLASS HGT.
left Boston IR 5-0
Derrick Felton SR 6-0
Mickey Bonner IR 8-1
Greg Twine SR 5-11
leff leary IR 62
Stacy Iohnson IR 8-2
Chad Iohnson IR 8-1
Tony lackson SO 8-1
leroy Revelle SR 8-2
Chuck Paylin SR 8-2
Kelvin Holley IR 6-2
Melvin Nison SR 8-2
leonard Mercer SR 84

NAME
Cheryl Bogues 
Oabrielle Webster 
Sarah WInlletd 
Wendy Copeland 
Raquel Iohnson 
Tia Dillard 
Shelia Overton 
Terra Anthony 
Patrice Robins 
Page Alston 
Susan Hughes 
Nikki Iohnson 
Teshia Holley 
Hotly Hughes 
Oenise Wilder

CLASS
SR
IR
IR
IR
IR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

HGT.
58 
SB 
8-1 
SB 
5-7
54
59 
58 
5-IB 
5-7
55 
52 
5-2 
5 10 
SB

Roanoke Rapids
NAME CLASS HGT
Brian Frailtr SO 8-3
lohn KuthreR IR 8-2
Brian Morgan IR 5-tt
Bohn Matthews SR 80
Andre Duckett SR 5-9
Clill Iohnson SO 8-2
lohn Wadsworth SO 8-5
Kike Cherry IR B-l
loo Rkhotson IR 8-1
Chad MaHa IR 84
Ishtey Parker IR 54
Irtaa Connor IR 5-10
lohnny Miso SR 5^9
Brow SchKhter SO 8-2

NAME
Allyson Malta 
Denise MHchell 
Michelle lyles 
Katrina Parker 
lollHa lenes 
Karen Flemming 
Felicia Sykes 
Almee Erwin 
Marie Garner 
Dabble McDonald* 
Sandy Carroll 
lenna FusseH 
Angle Wade 
Fran Gray 
Kisha Clark

* Eichange Student Irom AustraNa

CLASS HGT
SR 80
M 55
IR 5^5
SR 54
SO 5-7
SO 54
SR 54
FR 80
FR 5-10
SR 5-9
SO 5-7
SR 8-2
FR 55
FR T5
FR 5^7

Chocowinity
NAME
Sean Crasvford 
Dale Garrett 
Chris Haywood 
Sanchas Howard 
lohnalhan Hudson 
Bobby Moore 
lermaine Meore 
WINIe Oden 
lohn Perry 
lullus SmHh 
Keith Smith 
Harry Thempson

NAME
Donna Clark 
Elsie CoHey 
Rim CoHey 
Orusilla Crawford 
Wendy Dlion 
Chandra Hawkins 
CasHna McCullough 
nil McRoy 
Chtylene Myers 
Vanessa Myers 
Shannon O'Neal 
latsha Woolard

CLASS HGT.
SR 8-2
SR 84
IR 84
SR 8-2
Nt T1
SR 5-tl
SO 5-9
SR 8-1
SR 8-1
IR 5^1
HI TB
SR 5-9

CLASS HGT.
IR 5-1
SO 54
SR 5^1
SR TB
SR 54
SO 5-5
SO 54
IR 5^1
SR 5-9
SO 54
FR 54
FR 54

Bear Grass
NAME 
Tyrone Bailey 
Corbett Brown 
Cerint Brown 
Reginald Brown 
Bryan Clark 
Stacey Hickman 
Rodney little 
Don Mlielle 
Terry MeMey 
Timmy Mobley

NAME 
Marsha lllloy 
Dana Mobley 
Christy Peele 
Melissa Rawls 
Dawn Askew 
lenni Green 
Shelby leery 
Tamdka little 
lanet Rodgarson 
Cathy Taylor 
Ann Coltrain 
Stephanie little 
Christy Gerpnus 
lenniler Rogersen

CLASS
SR
SR
SR
M
SR
IR
SR
SR
M
IR

CLASS
SR
SR
SR
SR
IR
M
IR
IR
IR
IR
SO
SO
FR
FR

James viUe
NAME
Kelby Moore 
Che Vincent 
Keith Oasnight 
Cheeky Barbour 
Romas lea 
Curtis WhNehunt 
David BeH 
Aeneas Keys 
Anthony Selby

NAME
Val Clark 
Karen Slyone 
Sarah Ainkrese 
Sherrt Blanton 
SheHa Bowen 
Khn Co
AnNa Hardison 
Wckkl Seaton 
Tammy BombrMge

Molly ModMn 
layna Worsloy

CLASS
SR
SR
Ml
IR
IR
SO
SO
SO
FR

CLASS
SR
SR
M
SO
SO
so
so
so
so
FR
FR
FR

HGT.
510
8-1
5-10
5-7
1-1
5-9
8-18-3
8-0
O-I

HGT.
5-2
5-7
5-8
5-8
5-1
5-t
5-8
54
l-T
5-7
5-7
5-7
5-5
5-1

HGT.
B-l
5-10
5-10
8-0
14
5-IT
84
5-B
S-t

HGT.
54
54
5-0
9-1
5-5
54
5-9
5-7
9-1
5-1
54
51

(See ROSTERS, Page 12)


